1 | 2 3 4 | 5 6 7

8
REVISIONS
I
REV. |ZONE|DESCRIPTION | DATE APPV'D
Install the TSS and RSS o
with the arrow pointing
. . towards the head of the system
Lower Cable (Traffic Side) Detail A
D
©
£
<O Detail B _
iy Section C - C
3
a
N [
| 5 o]
A Panel 1 Panel 2
ane Panel 3 Panel 4
Plan View
16771
k7 ©
Q@ = & = 15153
o= 23
o3 9]
©T ST P E B
0 ostl Post2 Post 3 Post 4 Post 5 Post 6 Post 7 Post 8 Post 9
] : N — p—y o - o
5 5 5 = = = I—
| — — .
) ‘ A A A A A A A A A S A S A S A A A A A B A A A S A A B A S A A A AN A A A S A A A A A A A A S I A A A A A S A I N A A A I A A A A AN TESAANA
o
™
N~
T —
= E 1618 953 1905 1905 1905 1848 1905 1905 1905 1900 2000 2000
S5
Elevation View Bolt is not passed through the guardrai panel at Post 6
Install guardrail
recessed hex nuts on
traffic side.
Install guardrail
Rear Side recessed hex nuts on
. I lider Plat traffic side.
Rear Side — (] Slider Plate 5 Z @) 0
Slider Plate : v, . .
\ AN Traffic Side _~—Traffic Side
N Slider Panel Slider Panel
IS
, -
g OXS Panel 1 —
Panel 1 | SZTA : .
\~ B < \»f Panel 1 Detail E Panel 2 Detail B
Panel 2 Rear View
/7
. — 11 K?RCP;?Jf .
Inner Side A — i o) Road Barriers - Sentry W-Beam
Slider Panel — T ? H i RRICI . N
= © N - 7) SafeDirection™  ar-wsyazyeo ssivinie
o Inner Side = Panel 2 TLLN2I-0K {IRS
— S“der Panel ARMT'J&PSBEE T.Iﬂ zq nje_frq X ;gggdga rmlq Ib‘rfz@ahxrwv?p}ef/?4ﬁgggql4(f2
—1f 0RPRSQ LPKC BIRC | povprbans me s ug i mear e Ul nepgat | BVE RN General Arrangement
] BP2uUL |H, ?1 06-.4-0.01| sticop mrrepuige oncanicas BUE LIl PCTIQHLY | QFCCR QXC
Detall D AF1iB R’ AmjosfmleG__‘l_O_Ol g%%lk‘éfa%fg%ﬁ%i t.,S’I:lf 1%%7'56’/4;[5/5:]6 SD_RB-O5013 A A3
| awrisF, U jj ac [06-.4-0.01[or7rsey APPROVED UCEFR! B LR QR2CT QA2Ch /84 . | QFCCR /md 1
1 | 2 3 4 | 5 | 6 | ) 5) T 3. vV RCrqm G A STA




ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY
1 GE-EF-MX-0130-AG SOIL ANCHOR, GALVANIZED 1
2 GE-EF-MX-0131-AG GOUNDSTRUT, GALVANIZED 1
3 GE-EF-MX-MAXT-AG IMPACT HEAD INCLUDING FRICTION PLATE/BOLTS 1
4 GE-PG-IS-1830-DG MAXTENSION POST 1 1
5 GE-EF-MX-0120-AG TSS PANEL, GALVANIZED 1
6 GE-EF-MX-0122-AG ISS PANEL, GALVANIZED 1
7 GE-EF-MX-0120-AG RSS PLATE, GALVANIZED 1
8 GE-EF-MX-9595-CG CABLE ASSEMBLY 2
9 GE-EF-MX-MAXT-AY MAX YELLOW NOSE 1

10 GE-PG-IS-1800-AG LINE POST 8
1 GE-WB-SR-3810-DG W-BEAM 3.81m MAXTENSION W BEAM 4
1 GE-BL-SS-0310-BS W-BEAM COMPOSITE BLOCKOUT 8
13 GR-WB-SR-1000-AG W-BEAM 1.0 meter RAIL 1
14 GE-EF-MX-0123-AG TOOTH, GEOMET 1
15 GE-FS-16-7545-AG 75X45X5 RECTANGULAR WASHER GALV 1
16 GR-FS-12-5050-AG 50x50x3 GALV SQUARE WASHER 1
17 GR-FS-16-0050-MG M16X50mm POST BOLTENUT 1
18 GE-FS-16-0000-AG M16 WASHER GALV 2
19 GE-FS-16-0200-HG M16X200 HEX HEAD BOLT&NUT GALV 1
20 GE-FS-58-0011-HG TOOTH NUT RECESSED 5/8-11 1
21 GR-FS-12-0032-TG 14-24x32mm TEKSCREW GALV 4
2 GE-EF-MX-0353-AG PLASTIC NUT COVER 25
@ 23 GR-FS-16-0032-MG M16x32MM SPICE BOLT&NUT GALV 56
GR-FS-16-0240-MG M16x240 CUP HEAD BOLTENUT GALV 8

® s DETAIL B

KPRCPi200 ? Road Barriers - Sentry W-Beam
§ J RRICE
SafeDirection 11eS IV IVI-
DiLEQFS 0 CRASH BARRIER SOLUTIONS a-”¢syéf‘2yg:["09:§NJY7\y|f
TLLNZ2I-0K {IRS
ARMTQI#:P;BEE Ruquq' nf_flr Cgc rggg]dqa_rqmlq Ib,rf"c)@alr_nﬁnv?p%e#/t'\f%ggglltﬁz

OR7RSQ  LPKC BORC | Shcombsamy me e e e L e Unreel nepkgar | BUE RUNC! General Arrangement

BP2uUL |H, ?1 06-.4-0.01| sticop mrrepuige oncanicas BUE L PCTAQALT | QRECR QX

AF1iB R’ Amjosfmsl 06-.4-0.01 gSSCBJK‘éLROA:%Eg%Cg%/ t.,.?/((li( ﬁlﬁ/ﬁfm}éﬂijc SD-RB-05013 A A3
| awri|F, U_jj ac [06-.4-0.01|0R?RS0é APPROVED UCEFR] B LN A2 02308 QFCCR Omd 1

TR g B i i TR IO

1 2 3 4 | 5 I 6



MAX
Yellow Plastic Nose Housing

Post 4

Tension TL-2 Terminal

Post 5

Dimetric View

Post 6

Post 7

&
standard pPosts
GuardRail Sections

Bolt is not passed through the guardrai panel at Post 4

APPROVED
6 |

KPRCPi200 ? Road Barriers - Sentry W-Beam
= H RIRJCY

SafeDirection 1768 SV IV

DiLEQFS d CRASH BARRIER SOLUTIONS a.H¢SYéA2y¢[HOQ:§NJYAyIf
TLLNZ2I-0K {IRS
AMNWPEFR ') efr cqcptch ?0L8 31 /34 237 462
c rfc n mnc ric md dc nq(;ag;igﬂﬂrqr”q 'Jlb rfcbalin(nwpuelfr;rrfgp%IC I

QR?RSQ  L?KC B?RC pcnpmbsac mppagnrﬂgcb ufmjjw mp ol n_pr uirfmsr upqrrc1 nepkigganl, BUE RNG: Genera Arrangement
BP2UL [H, ?1 06-.4-0.01| stcog mrecruioc oneanicss BUE LI, PCTAQALT | QRECR QX
AE1iB R’ Amjosfmsl 06-.4-0.01 ESSCBIK%LR%ZZ%E%i t.,S‘I:lf ﬁﬁﬁmﬁiﬁx SD_RB-O5013 A A3
awvrg|F, U _jj ac  06-.4-0.01{0r2RS(r UCEFR! Bl LiE ?A 2 Qa23CH /3. QFCCR 1 nd 1

ST



	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Detail View A (1 : 15)
	Detail View B (1 : 15)
	Section View C-C
	Drawing View11
	Detail View D (1 : 7)
	Drawing View24
	Detail View E (1 : 15)

	Sheet2
	Drawing View34

	Sheet3
	Drawing View12
	Drawing View13
	Drawing View22
	Drawing View23


